
12/02/2026

MAIN MENU

APPETISERS KCAL
CEREALS 

CONTAINING 
GLUTEN 

MILK EGG
PEAN
UTS

NUTS
CRUST
ACEAN

S

MUST
ARD

FISH LUPIN
SESAM

E
CELER

Y
SOYA

MOLL
USCS

SULPH
ITES

GIANT GORDAL OLIVES 125 NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO YES

FRESHLY BAKED SOURDOUGH 
464 WHEAT YES NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO

HUMMUS AND CRISP ARAB BREAD 632 WHEAT NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO YES NO NO NO YES

 SCORCHED PADRON PEPPERS 207 NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO

 COLCHESTER ROCK OYSTERS 121 NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO YES YES

STARTERS KCAL
CEREALS 

CONTAINING 
GLUTEN 

MILK EGG
PEAN
UTS

NUTS
CRUST
ACEAN

S

MUST
ARD

FISH LUPIN
SESAM

E
CELER

Y
SOYA

MOLL
USCS

SULPH
ITES

SCALLOPS THERMIDOR 601 WHEAT YES YES NO NO YES YES YES NO NO NO NO YES YES

ARGYLL SMOKED SALMON 581 RYE YES NO NO NO NO NO YES NO NO NO NO NO NO

DIRTY MARTINI PRAWN COCKTAIL 247 NO NO YES NO NO YES YES NO NO NO YES NO NO YES

CRISPY FRIED CHILLI SQUID 497 WHEAT NO NO NO NO NO NO YES NO NO NO NO YES YES

TEMPURA KING PRAWNS 1067 NO NO NO NO NO YES NO NO NO NO NO NO NO YES

YELLOWFIN TUNA SASHIMI 112 NO NO NO NO NO NO YES YES NO NO NO YES NO NO

SPICY YELLOWFIN TUNA TARTARE 263 NO NO YES NO NO YES YES YES NO YES NO YES NO NO

FILLET STEAK TARTARE 730 WHEAT NO YES NO NO NO YES YES NO NO YES NO NO YES

SALT BAKED BEETROOT 307
WHEAT & 

BARLEY
YES NO NO ALMONDS NO YES NO NO NO NO YES NO YES

TRUFFLE AND LEEK CROQUETTES 574 WHEAT YES YES NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO

CRISPY DUCK SPRING ROLLS 221 WHEAT NO YES NO NO NO NO NO NO YES NO YES NO NO

CHICKEN SKEWERS 932 NO YES NO NO NO NO NO YES NO NO NO NO NO YES

KOREAN FRIED CHICKEN 635 NO YES NO NO NO NO NO NO NO YES NO YES NO NO

ASIAN PLATE 2490 WHEAT YES YES NO NO YES NO YES NO YES NO YES YES YES

Please always inform your waiter if you have any
allergies before placing your order.

Please always inform your server of any allergies before placing your order as not all ingredients can be listed and we cannot guarantee the total absence of allergens 
in our dishes.



(BANK) BRITISH STEAKS KCAL
CEREALS 

CONTAINING 
GLUTEN 

MILK EGG
PEAN
UTS

NUTS
CRUST
ACEAN

S

MUST
ARD

FISH LUPIN
SESAM

E
CELER

Y
SOYA

MOLL
USCS

SULPH
ITES

DRY - AGED RUMP STEAK 275G 789 NO YES NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO

DRY - AGED SIRLOIN STEAK 350G 1002 NO YES NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO

DRY - AGED RIBEYE STEAK 350G 995 NO YES NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO

FILLET STEAK 225G 814 NO YES NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO

CôTE DE BOEUF 400G 1314 NO YES NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO

 WAGYU SIRLOIN 300G 1115 NO YES NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO

(BANK) BRITISH SHARING 
SHARING

KCAL
CEREALS 

CONTAINING 
GLUTEN 

MILK EGG
PEAN
UTS

NUTS
CRUST
ACEAN

S

MUST
ARD

FISH LUPIN
SESAM

E
CELER

Y
SOYA

MOLL
USCS

SULPH
ITES

T-BONE 800G 2761 NO YES NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO

CôTE DE BOEUF 800g 2536 NO YES NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO

CHATEAUBRIAND 1444 NO YES NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO

THE TREACLE STEAK 
EXPERIENCE

3728 WHEAT YES NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO YES NO YES

SPECIALITY GRILL KCAL
CEREALS 

CONTAINING 
GLUTEN 

MILK EGG
PEAN
UTS

NUTS
CRUST
ACEAN

S

MUST
ARD

FISH LUPIN
SESAM

E
CELER

Y
SOYA

MOLL
USCS

SULPH
ITES

RARE BREED PORK CHOP 1350 NO YES NO NO NO NO YES NO NO NO NO NO NO YES

PIRI PIRI CHICKEN 1433 NO NO NO NO NO NO YES NO NO NO NO NO NO YES

BONE MARROW GRAVY 32 NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO YES

TRUFFLE BUTTER 348 NO YES NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO

STEAK SAUCES AND BUTTERS KCAL
CEREALS 

CONTAINING 
GLUTEN 

MILK EGG
PEAN
UTS

NUTS
CRUST
ACEAN

S

MUST
ARD

FISH LUPIN
SESAM

E
CELER

Y
SOYA

MOLL
USCS

SULPH
ITES

BEARNAISE 313 NO YES YES NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO YES

GREEN PEPPERCORN 115 NO YES NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO

CHIMICHURRI 137 NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO YES

STEAK TOPPERS KCAL
CEREALS 

CONTAINING 
GLUTEN 

MILK EGG
PEAN
UTS

NUTS
CRUST
ACEAN

S

MUST
ARD

FISH LUPIN
SESAM

E
CELER

Y
SOYA

MOLL
USCS

SULPH
ITES

FRIED DUCK EGG 106 NO NO YES NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO

WAGYU BONE MARROW 149 WHEAT NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO



SIDES KCAL
CEREALS 

CONTAINING 
GLUTEN 

MILK EGG
PEAN
UTS

NUTS
CRUST
ACEAN

S

MUST
ARD

FISH LUPIN
SESAM

E
CELER

Y
SOYA

MOLL
USCS

SULPH
ITES

BEEF  DRIPPING CHIPS 579 NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO

TRIPLE COOKED CHIPS 388 NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO

TRUFFLE AND PARMESAN CHIPS 540 NO YES NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO

FRIES 329 NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO

TRUFFLE AND PARMESAN FRIES 509 NO YES NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO

MASHED POTATOES 698 NO YES NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO

TRUFFLE MASH 668 WHEAT YES NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO

GREEN BEANS & PISTACHIO 
BUTTER

164 NO YES NO NO PISTACHIO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO

CAULIFLOWER CHEESE 476 WHEAT YES NO NO NO NO YES NO NO NO NO NO NO YES

TENDERSTEM BROCCOLI 155 NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO

MAPLE GLAZED CARROTS 117 NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO

BRAISED RED CABBAGE 203 NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO YES NO NO YES

CREAMED LEEKS 563 NO YES NO NO NO NO YES NO NO NO YES NO NO NO

BUTTER LEAF SALAD 121 NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO YES

MAC & CHEESE 634 WHEAT YES NO NO NO NO YES NO NO NO NO NO NO YES



OCEAN KCAL
CEREALS 

CONTAINING 
GLUTEN 

MILK EGG
PEAN
UTS

NUTS
CRUST
ACEAN

S

MUST
ARD

FISH LUPIN
SESAM

E
CELER

Y
SOYA

MOLL
USCS

SULPH
ITES

MISO BLACK COD 673 NO NO NO NO NO NO NO YES NO NO NO YES NO NO

GRILLED WILD RED PRAWNS 627 NO NO NO NO ALMONDS YES NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO

BAKED SEA BASS 952 NO NO NO NO NO NO NO YES NO NO NO YES NO NO

SEARED YELLOWFIN TUNA 717 NO NO NO NO PISTACHIO NO NO YES NO NO YES NO NO YES

FISH AND CHIPS 1004 NO NO YES NO NO NO YES YES NO NO NO NO NO NO

LOCH DUART SALMON 656 NO YES NO NO NO NO YES YES NO NO NO NO NO YES

LAND KCAL
CEREALS 

CONTAINING 
GLUTEN 

MILK EGG
PEAN
UTS

NUTS
CRUST
ACEAN

S

MUST
ARD

FISH LUPIN
SESAM

E
CELER

Y
SOYA

MOLL
USCS

SULPH
ITES

WILD SCOTTISH VENISON 832 NO YES NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO YES NO NO YES

COTTAGE PIE 242 WHEAT NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO YES YES NO NO

THE ULTIMATE ANGUS BEEF 
BURGER

2798 WHEAT YES YES NO NO NO YES NO NO NO YES NO NO YES

KATSU CAULIFLOWER 879 WHEAT NO NO YES NO NO YES NO NO YES YES YES NO NO

CRISPY DUCK SALAD 608 NO NO NO NO NO NO NO YES NO YES NO YES NO YES

CHARGRILLED CHICKEN CAESAR 893 WHEAT YES YES NO NO NO YES YES NO NO NO NO NO YES

CHARGRILLED CHICKEN CAESAR 
(LIGHT DRESSING)

512 WHEAT YES NO NO NO NO YES YES NO NO NO NO NO NO



DESSERT MENU

DESSERTS KCAL
CEREALS 

CONTAINING 
GLUTEN 

MILK EGG
PEAN
UTS

NUTS
CRUST
ACEAN

S

MUST
ARD

FISH LUPIN
SESAM

E
CELER

Y
SOYA

MOLL
USCS

SULPH
ITES

DARK CHOCOLATE SOUFFLE 665 NO YES YES NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO YES NO NO

APPLE & BLACKBERRY CRUMBLE 633 WHEAT & OAT YES YES NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO

WARM CHOCOLATE FONDANT 858 WHEAT YES YES NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO YES NO NO

STICKY TOFFEE PUDDING 562 WHEAT YES YES NO PECAN NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO

PASSION FRUIT CRÈME BRULEE 611 NO YES YES NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO

PETIT FOUR 401 WHEAT YES NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO YES NO NO

ICE CREAM AND SORBET KCAL
CEREALS 

CONTAINING 
GLUTEN 

MILK EGG
PEAN
UTS

NUTS
CRUST
ACEAN

S

MUST
ARD

FISH LUPIN
SESAM

E
CELER

Y
SOYA

MOLL
USCS

SULPH
ITES

MILK CHOCOLATE CAFÉ CURL 45 WHEAT YES YES NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO YES NO NO

VANILLA 146 NO YES NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO

CHOCOLATE 148 NO YES NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO

MINT CHOC CHIP 161 NO YES NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO YES NO NO

PISTACHIO 164 NO YES NO NO
PISTACHIO, 

ALMONDS & 
CASHEWS

NO NO NO NO NO NO YES NO NO

HONEYCOMB 160 NO YES NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO

COCONUT SORBET 71 NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO

BLACKBERRY AND BILBERRY 65 NO YES NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO YES

VEGAN VANILLA 93 NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO YES NO NO

VEGAN CHOCOLATE 97 NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO

CHEESE KCAL
CEREALS 

CONTAINING 
GLUTEN 

MILK EGG
PEAN
UTS

NUTS
CRUST
ACEAN

S

MUST
ARD

FISH LUPIN
SESAM

E
CELER

Y
SOYA

MOLL
USCS

SULPH
ITES

CHEESE ACCOMPANIMENTS 674
WHEAT, 

BARLEY & OAT
YES NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO YES NO NO YES

KIDDERTON ASH 67 NO YES NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO

OXFORD ISIS 62 NO YES NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO

BARON BIGOD 73 NO YES NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO

LINCOLNSHIRE POACHER 90 NO YES NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO

BLUE MONDAY 78 NO YES NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO

CELEBRATION CAKES KCAL
CEREALS 

CONTAINING 
GLUTEN 

MILK EGG
PEAN
UTS

NUTS
CRUST
ACEAN

S

MUST
ARD

FISH LUPIN
SESAM

E
CELER

Y
SOYA

MOLL
USCS

SULPH
ITES

BIRTHDAY CAKE 459 WHEAT YES YES NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO



CHILDREN'S MENU
CEREALS 

CONTAINING 
GLUTEN 

MILK EGG
PEAN
UTS

NUTS
CRUST
ACEAN

S

MUST
ARD

FISH LUPIN
SESAM

E
CELER

Y
SOYA

MOLL
USCS

SULPH
ITES

DUCK & VEGETABLE SPRING ROLL WHEAT NO YES NO NO NO NO NO NO YES NO YES NO NO

TRUFFLE & LEEK CROQUETTES WHEAT YES YES NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO

CRUNCHY VEGETABLE STICKS NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO YES NO NO NO YES

CHEESEBURGER AND CHIPS WHEAT YES YES NO NO NO NO NO NO NO YES YES NO NO

CRISPY CHICKEN & CHIPS NO YES NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO YES NO NO NO

FISH AND CHIPS NO NO NO NO NO NO NO YES NO NO YES NO NO NO

STEAK AND CHIPS NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO YES NO NO NO

HALLOUMI CHEESE BURGER WHEAT YES YES NO NO NO NO NO NO NO YES NO NO NO

HERB ROAST CHICKEN WHEAT YES YES NO NO NO NO NO NO NO YES NO NO YES

SLOW ROAST BEEF WHEAT YES YES NO NO NO NO NO NO NO YES NO NO YES

PEAS NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO

SALAD NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO

BROCCOLI NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO

WARM CHOCOLATE FONDANT WHEAT YES YES NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO YES NO NO

ICE CREAM AND SORBET
CEREALS 

CONTAINING 
GLUTEN 

MILK EGG
PEAN
UTS

NUTS
CRUST
ACEAN

S

MUST
ARD

FISH LUPIN
SESAM

E
CELER

Y
SOYA

MOLL
USCS

SULPH
ITES

CHOCOLATE WAFER WHEAT YES YES NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO YES NO NO

VANILLA NO YES NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO

CHOCOLATE NO YES NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO

HONEYCOMB NO YES NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO

MINT CHOC CHIP NO YES NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO YES NO NO

CHILDREN'S MENU



SAUCES
CEREALS 

CONTAINING 
GLUTEN 

MILK EGG
PEAN
UTS

NUTS
CRUST
ACEAN

S

MUST
ARD

FISH LUPIN
SESAM

E
CELER

Y
SOYA

MOLL
USCS

SULPH
ITES

WHIPPED CREAM NO YES NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO

CHOCOLATE NO YES NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO YES NO NO

TOPPINGS
CEREALS 

CONTAINING 
GLUTEN 

MILK EGG
PEAN
UTS

NUTS
CRUST
ACEAN

S

MUST
ARD

FISH LUPIN
SESAM

E
CELER

Y
SOYA

MOLL
USCS

SULPH
ITES

JELLY TOTS NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO

SKITTLES NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO

SPRINKLES NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO

CHOCOLATE FLAKE NO YES NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO

CHOCOLATE BUTTONS NO YES NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO

CEREALS 
CONTAINING 

GLUTEN 
MILK EGG

PEAN
UTS

TREE NUTS
CRUST
ACEAN

S

MUST
ARD

FISH LUPIN
SESAM

E
CELER

Y
SOYA

MOLL
USCS

SULPH
ITES

NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO

NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO

NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO

NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO

NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO

NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO

NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO

KIDS DRINKS

APPLE & MANGO

APPLE & STRAWBERRY

APPLE

PEAR

ORANGE

CRANBERRY

MANGO



SUNDAY ROAST KCAL
CEREALS 

CONTAINING 
GLUTEN 

MILK EGG
PEAN
UTS

TREE NUTS
CRUST
ACEAN

S

MUST
ARD

FISH LUPIN
SESAM

E
CELER

Y
SOYA

MOLL
USCS

SULPH
ITES

ROAST BEEF 1255 WHEAT YES YES NO PISTACHIO NO NO NO NO NO YES NO NO YES

ROAST CHICKEN 1734 WHEAT YES YES NO PISTACHIO NO NO NO NO NO YES NO NO YES

NUT ROAST VEGETARIAN 1735 WHEAT YES YES NO
 ALMOND, 
HAZELNUT, 

WALNUT
NO NO NO NO NO YES NO NO YES

NUT ROAST VEGAN 1288 WHEAT NO NO NO
 ALMOND, 
HAZELNUT, 

WALNUT
NO NO NO NO NO YES NO NO YES

SHARING BANQUET ROAST 2887 WHEAT YES YES NO PISTACHIO NO NO NO NO NO YES NO NO YES

EXTRAS SAUCE KCAL
CEREALS 

CONTAINING 
GLUTEN 

MILK EGG
PEAN
UTS

TREE NUTS
CRUST
ACEAN

S

MUST
ARD

FISH LUPIN
SESAM

E
CELER

Y
SOYA

MOLL
USCS

SULPH
ITES

EXTRA BONE MARROW GRAVY 32 NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO YES

EXTRA RED WINE GRAVY 23 NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO YES

ROAST EXTRAS KCAL
CEREALS 

CONTAINING 
GLUTEN 

MILK EGG
PEAN
UTS

TREE NUTS
CRUST
ACEAN

S

MUST
ARD

FISH LUPIN
SESAM

E
CELER

Y
SOYA

MOLL
USCS

SULPH
ITES

YORKSHIRE PUDDING 143 WHEAT YES YES NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO

SUNDAY SIDES KCAL
CEREALS 

CONTAINING 
GLUTEN 

MILK EGG
PEAN
UTS

NUTS
CRUST
ACEAN

S

MUST
ARD

FISH LUPIN
SESAM

E
CELER

Y
SOYA

MOLL
USCS

SULPH
ITES

CAULIFLOWER CHEESE 476 WHEAT YES NO NO NO NO YES NO NO NO NO NO NO YES

CREAMED LEEKS 563 NO YES NO NO NO NO YES NO NO NO YES NO NO NO

MAC & CHEESE 634 WHEAT YES NO NO NO NO YES NO NO NO NO NO NO YES

ROAST POTATOES 231 NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO

UNLIMITED ROAST POTATOES & 
GRAVY

525 NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO YES

DESSERT
CEREALS 

CONTAINING 
GLUTEN 

MILK EGG
PEAN
UTS

NUTS
CRUST
ACEAN

S

MUST
ARD

FISH LUPIN
SESAM

E
CELER

Y
SOYA

MOLL
USCS

SULPH
ITES

SHARING DESSERT WHEAT YES YES NO PECAN NO NO NO NO NO NO YES NO YES

SUNDAY MENU



THE 26 COLLECTION

STARTERS KCAL
CEREALS 

CONTAINING 
GLUTEN 

MILK EGG
PEAN
UTS

NUTS
CRUST
ACEAN

S

MUST
ARD

FISH LUPIN
SESAM

E
CELER

Y
SOYA

MOLL
USCS

SULPH
ITES

CRISPY FRIED CHILLI SQUID 497 WHEAT NO NO NO NO NO NO YES NO NO NO NO YES YES

TRUFFLE AND LEEK CROQUETTES 653 WHEAT YES YES NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO

MISO ROAST LEEKS 347 NO NO NO NO WALNUTS NO NO NO NO YES NO YES NO NO

ROASTED SPICED CAULIFLOWER 330 NO YES NO NO NO NO NO NO NO YES NO YES NO YES

KOREAN FRIED CHICKEN 551 NO YES NO NO NO NO NO NO NO YES NO YES NO NO

MAINS KCAL
CEREALS 

CONTAINING 
GLUTEN 

MILK EGG
PEAN
UTS

NUTS
CRUST
ACEAN

S

MUST
ARD

FISH LUPIN
SESAM

E
CELER

Y
SOYA

MOLL
USCS

SULPH
ITES

COTTAGE PIE 241 WHEAT NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO YES YES NO NO

MALAYAN CHICKEN SKEWER 613 NO YES NO YES NO NO YES YES NO YES NO NO NO YES

TANDOORI SEA BREAM 592 NO YES NO NO NO NO YES YES NO NO YES NO NO YES

FISH AND CHIPS 241 NO NO YES NO NO NO YES YES NO NO NO NO NO NO

THE ULTIMATE ANGUS BEEF 
BURGER

2238 WHEAT YES YES NO NO NO YES NO NO NO YES NO NO YES

DRY - AGED RUMP STEAK 275G 779 NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO



LUNCH MENU

STARTERS
CEREALS 

CONTAINING 
GLUTEN 

MILK EGG
PEAN
UTS

NUTS
CRUST
ACEAN

S

MUST
ARD

FISH LUPIN
SESAM

E
CELER

Y
SOYA

MOLL
USCS

SULPH
ITES

SPICY YELLOWFIN TUNA TARTARE NO NO YES NO NO YES YES YES NO YES NO YES NO NO

SALT BAKED BEETROOT WHEAT & 
BARLEY

YES NO NO ALMONDS NO YES NO NO NO NO YES NO YES

CRISPY FRIED CHILLI SQUID WHEAT NO NO NO NO NO NO YES NO NO NO NO YES YES

CHICKEN SKEWERS NO YES NO NO NO NO NO YES NO NO NO NO NO YES

TRUFFLE AND LEEK CROQUETTES WHEAT YES YES NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO

MAINS
CEREALS 

CONTAINING 
GLUTEN 

MILK EGG
PEAN
UTS

NUTS
CRUST
ACEAN

S

MUST
ARD

FISH LUPIN
SESAM

E
CELER

Y
SOYA

MOLL
USCS

SULPH
ITES

BAKED SEA BASS NO NO NO NO NO NO NO YES NO NO NO YES NO NO

ANGUS BEEF BURGER WHEAT YES YES NO NO NO YES NO NO NO YES NO NO YES

ANGUS BEEF BURGER 
WITH CHEESE

WHEAT YES YES NO NO NO YES NO NO NO YES NO NO YES

COTTAGE PIE WHEAT NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO YES YES NO NO

CHARGRILLED CHICKEN CAESAR WHEAT YES YES NO NO NO YES YES NO NO NO NO NO YES

CHARGRILLED CHICKEN CAESAR 
(LIGHT DRESSING)

WHEAT YES NO NO NO NO YES YES NO NO NO NO NO NO

FISH AND CHIPS NO NO YES NO NO NO NO YES NO NO NO NO NO YES

STEAK FRITES NO YES NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO

KOREAN FRIED CHICKEN WHEAT YES NO NO NO NO NO NO NO YES NO YES NO NO

CRISPY DUCK SALAD NO NO NO NO NO NO NO YES NO YES NO YES NO YES



DESSERTS
CEREALS 

CONTAINING 
GLUTEN 

MILK EGG
PEAN
UTS

NUTS
CRUST
ACEAN

S

MUST
ARD

FISH LUPIN
SESAM

E
CELER

Y
SOYA

MOLL
USCS

SULPH
ITES

WARM CHOCOLATE FONDANT WHEAT YES YES NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO YES NO NO

PASSION FRUIT CRÈME BRULEE NO YES YES NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO

STICKY TOFFEE PUDDING WHEAT YES YES NO PECAN NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO

ICE CREAM AND SORBET
CEREALS 

CONTAINING 
GLUTEN 

MILK EGG
PEAN
UTS

NUTS
CRUST
ACEAN

S

MUST
ARD

FISH LUPIN
SESAM

E
CELER

Y
SOYA

MOLL
USCS

SULPH
ITES

MILK CHOCOLATE CAFÉ CURL WHEAT YES YES NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO YES NO NO

VANILLA NO YES NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO

CHOCOLATE NO YES NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO

MINT CHOC CHIP NO YES NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO YES NO NO

PISTACHIO NO YES NO NO
PISTACHIO, 

ALMONDS & 
CASHEWS

NO NO NO NO NO NO YES NO NO

HONEYCOMB NO YES NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO

COCONUT SORBET NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO

BLACKBERRY AND BILBERRY NO YES NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO YES



SET MENU

STARTERS
CEREALS 

CONTAINING 
GLUTEN 

MILK EGG
PEAN
UTS

NUTS
CRUST
ACEAN

S

MUST
ARD

FISH LUPIN
SESAM

E
CELER

Y
SOYA

MOLL
USCS

SULPH
ITES

KOREAN FRIED CHICKEN WHEAT YES NO NO NO NO NO NO NO YES NO YES NO NO

SALT BAKED BEETROOT WHEAT & 
BARLEY

YES NO NO ALMONDS NO YES NO NO NO NO YES NO YES

TRUFFLE AND LEEK CROQUETTES WHEAT YES YES NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO

TEMPURA KING PRAWNS NO NO NO NO NO YES NO NO NO NO NO NO NO YES

CRISPY FRIED CHILLI SQUID WHEAT NO NO NO NO NO NO YES NO NO NO NO YES YES

SCALLOPS THERMIDOR WHEAT YES YES NO NO YES YES YES NO NO NO NO YES YES

YELLOWFIN TUNA SASHIMI NO NO NO NO NO NO YES YES NO NO NO YES NO NO

SPICY YELLOWFIN TUNA TARTARE NO NO YES NO NO YES YES YES NO YES NO YES NO NO

MAINS
CEREALS 

CONTAINING 
GLUTEN 

MILK EGG
PEAN
UTS

NUTS
CRUST
ACEAN

S

MUST
ARD

FISH LUPIN
SESAM

E
CELER

Y
SOYA

MOLL
USCS

SULPH
ITES

DRY - AGED RUMP STEAK 275G NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO

WILD SCOTTISH VENISON NO YES NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO YES NO NO YES

FILLET STEAK 225G NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO

BAKED SEA BASS NO NO NO NO NO NO NO YES NO NO NO YES NO NO

COTTAGE PIE WHEAT NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO YES YES NO NO

PIRI PIRI CHICKEN NO NO NO NO NO NO YES NO NO NO NO NO NO YES

CRISPY DUCK SALAD NO NO NO NO NO NO NO YES NO YES NO YES NO YES

GRILLED WILD RED PRAWNS NO NO NO NO ALMONDS YES NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO



DESSERTS
CEREALS 

CONTAINING 
GLUTEN 

MILK EGG
PEAN
UTS

NUTS
CRUST
ACEAN

S

MUST
ARD

FISH LUPIN
SESAM

E
CELER

Y
SOYA

MOLL
USCS

SULPH
ITES

DARK CHOCOLATE SOUFFLE NO YES YES NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO YES NO NO

PASSION FRUIT CRÈME BRULEE NO YES YES NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO

STICKY TOFFEE PUDDING WHEAT YES YES NO PECAN NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO

ICE CREAM AND SORBET
CEREALS 

CONTAINING 
GLUTEN 

MILK EGG
PEAN
UTS

NUTS
CRUST
ACEAN

S

MUST
ARD

FISH LUPIN
SESAM

E
CELER

Y
SOYA

MOLL
USCS

SULPH
ITES

MILK CHOCOLATE CAFÉ CURL WHEAT YES YES NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO YES NO NO

VANILLA NO YES NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO

CHOCOLATE NO YES NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO

MINT CHOC CHIP NO YES NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO YES NO NO

PISTACHIO NO YES NO NO
PISTACHIO, 

ALMONDS & 
CASHEWS

NO NO NO NO NO NO YES NO NO

HONEYCOMB NO YES NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO

COCONUT SORBET NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO

BLACKBERRY AND BILBERRY NO YES NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO YES

VALENTINES MENU

APERITIF KCAL
CEREALS 

CONTAINING 
GLUTEN 

MILK EGG
PEAN
UTS

NUTS
CRUST
ACEAN

S

MUST
ARD

FISH LUPIN
SESAM

E
CELER

Y
SOYA

MOLL
USCS

SULPH
ITES

MÖET & CHANDON BRUT 
IMPÉRIAIL

86 NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO YES

LOVE POTION 135 NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO

OYSTERS 22 NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO YES YES

STARTERS KCAL
CEREALS 

CONTAINING 
GLUTEN 

MILK EGG
PEAN
UTS

NUTS
CRUST
ACEAN

S

MUST
ARD

FISH LUPIN
SESAM

E
CELER

Y
SOYA

MOLL
USCS

SULPH
ITES

ASIAN PLATE 1281 WHEAT YES YES NO NO YES NO YES NO YES NO YES YES YES

MAINS KCAL
CEREALS 

CONTAINING 
GLUTEN 

MILK EGG
PEAN
UTS

NUTS
CRUST
ACEAN

S

MUST
ARD

FISH LUPIN
SESAM

E
CELER

Y
SOYA

MOLL
USCS

SULPH
ITES

T-BONE 800G 2119 NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO

BEEF DRIPPINGCHIPS 464 NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO

BONE MARROW GRAVY 32 NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO YES

TRUFFLE BUTTER 348 NO YES NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO

BÉARNAISE 313 NO YES YES NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO YES

GREEN PEPPERCORN 115 NO YES NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO

CHIMICHURRI 137 NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO YES

DESSERTS KCAL
CEREALS 

CONTAINING 
GLUTEN 

MILK EGG
PEAN
UTS

NUTS
CRUST
ACEAN

S

MUST
ARD

FISH LUPIN
SESAM

E
CELER

Y
SOYA

MOLL
USCS

SULPH
ITES

DARK CHOCOLATE SOUFFLE 665 NO YES YES NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO YES NO NO



PRE-THEATRE

STARTERS
CEREALS 

CONTAINING 
GLUTEN 

MILK EGG
PEAN
UTS

NUTS
CRUST
ACEAN

S

MUST
ARD

FISH LUPIN
SESAM

E
CELER

Y
SOYA

MOLL
USCS

SULPH
ITES

KOREAN FRIED CHICKEN WHEAT YES NO NO NO NO NO NO NO YES NO YES NO NO

SALT BAKED BEETROOT WHEAT & 
BARLEY

YES NO NO ALMONDS NO YES NO NO NO NO YES NO YES

TRUFFLE AND LEEK CROQUETTES WHEAT YES YES NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO

TEMPURA KING PRAWNS NO NO NO NO NO YES NO NO NO NO NO NO NO YES

CRISPY FRIED CHILLI SQUID WHEAT NO NO NO NO NO NO YES NO NO NO NO YES YES

YELLOWFIN TUNA SASHIMI NO NO NO NO NO NO YES YES NO NO NO YES NO NO

MAINS
CEREALS 

CONTAINING 
GLUTEN 

MILK EGG
PEAN
UTS

NUTS
CRUST
ACEAN

S

MUST
ARD

FISH LUPIN
SESAM

E
CELER

Y
SOYA

MOLL
USCS

SULPH
ITES

DRY - AGED RUMP STEAK 275G NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO

FILLET STEAK 225G NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO

BAKED SEA BASS NO NO NO NO NO NO NO YES NO NO NO YES NO NO

COTTAGE PIE WHEAT NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO YES YES NO NO

PIRI PIRI CHICKEN NO NO NO NO NO NO YES NO NO NO NO NO NO YES

CRISPY DUCK SALAD NO NO NO NO NO NO NO YES NO YES NO YES NO YES

DESSERTS
CEREALS 

CONTAINING 
GLUTEN 

MILK EGG
PEAN
UTS

NUTS
CRUST
ACEAN

S

MUST
ARD

FISH LUPIN
SESAM

E
CELER

Y
SOYA

MOLL
USCS

SULPH
ITES

PASSION FRUIT CRÈME BRULEE NO YES YES NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO

STICKY TOFFEE PUDDING WHEAT YES YES NO PECAN NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO

ICE CREAM AND SORBET
CEREALS 

CONTAINING 
GLUTEN 

MILK EGG
PEAN
UTS

NUTS
CRUST
ACEAN

S

MUST
ARD

FISH LUPIN
SESAM

E
CELER

Y
SOYA

MOLL
USCS

SULPH
ITES

MILK CHOCOLATE CAFÉ CURL WHEAT YES YES NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO YES NO NO

VANILLA NO YES NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO

CHOCOLATE NO YES NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO

MINT CHOC CHIP NO YES NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO YES NO NO

PISTACHIO NO YES NO NO
PISTACHIO, 

ALMONDS & 
CASHEWS

NO NO NO NO NO NO YES NO NO

HONEYCOMB NO YES NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO

COCONUT SORBET NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO

BLACKBERRY AND BILBERRY NO YES NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO YES



ARRIVAL DRINK
CEREALS 

CONTAINING 
GLUTEN 

MILK EGG
PEAN
UTS

TREE NUTS
CRUST
ACEAN

S

MUST
ARD

FISH LUPIN
SESAM

E
CELER

Y
SOYA

MOLL
USCS

SULPH
ITES

CHAMPAGNE EUGENE LLI BRUT NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO YES

MORETTI ZERO BARLEY NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO

ASAHI SUPER DRY BARLEY NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO

TEMPIIO PROSECCO EXTRA DRY NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO YES

REKORDERLING STRAWBERRY & 
LIME 

NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO YES

BRUNCH
CEREALS 

CONTAINING 
GLUTEN 

MILK EGG
PEAN
UTS

TREE NUTS
CRUST
ACEAN

S

MUST
ARD

FISH LUPIN
SESAM

E
CELER

Y
SOYA

MOLL
USCS

SULPH
ITES

ARGYLL SMOKED SALMON 
TARTINE

RYE YES NO NO NO NO YES YES NO NO NO NO NO YES

AVOCADO TARTINE WHEAT YES NO NO HAZELNUTS NO NO NO NO YES NO NO NO NO

EEGGS BENEDICT NO YES YES NO NO NO YES NO NO NO NO NO NO NO

EGGS FLORENTINE NO YES YES NO NO NO YES NO NO NO NO NO NO NO

EGGS ROYALE NO YES YES NO NO NO YES YES NO NO NO NO NO NO

STAEK & FRIED EGG RYE & BARLEY YES YES NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO

FULL ENGLISH BREAKFAST WHEAT YES YES NO NO NO YES NO NO NO NO NO NO NO

DRINKS
CEREALS 

CONTAINING 
GLUTEN 

MILK EGG
PEAN
UTS

TREE NUTS
CRUST
ACEAN

S

MUST
ARD

FISH LUPIN
SESAM

E
CELER

Y
SOYA

MOLL
USCS

SULPH
ITES

TEMPIIO PROSECCO EXTRA DRY NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO YES

PERONI 330ml BARLEY NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO

APEROL SPRITZ NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO YES

SARTI SPRITZ NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO YES

BRUNCH
CEREALS 

CONTAINING 
GLUTEN 

MILK EGG
PEAN
UTS

TREE NUTS
CRUST
ACEAN

S

MUST
ARD

FISH LUPIN
SESAM

E
CELER

Y
SOYA

MOLL
USCS

SULPH
ITES

ARGYLL SMOKED SALMON 
TARTINE

RYE YES NO NO NO NO YES YES NO NO NO NO NO YES

AVOCADO TARTINE WHEAT YES NO NO HAZELNUTS NO NO NO NO YES NO NO NO NO

EGGS BENEDICT (ENGLISH MUFFIN) WHEAT YES YES NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO YES NO YES

ANGUS BEEF BURGER WHEAT YES YES NO NO NO YES NO NO NO YES NO NO YES

KOREAN FRIED CHICKEN WHEAT YES NO NO NO NO NO NO NO YES NO YES NO NO

WHEAT NO NO YES NO NO YES NO NO YES YES YES NO NO

CHARGRILLED CHICKEN CAESAR SALAD WHEAT YES YES NO NO NO YES YES NO NO NO NO NO YES

CHARGRILLED CHICKEN CAESAR 
(LIGHT DRESSING)

WHEAT YES NO NO NO NO YES YES NO NO NO NO NO NO

KATSU CAULIFLOWER

RACE DAY BRUNCH

BOTTOMLESS BRUNCH



CANAPE MENU

FISH
CEREALS 

CONTAINING 
GLUTEN 

MILK EGG
PEAN
UTS

NUTS
CRUST
ACEAN

S

MUST
ARD

FISH LUPIN
SESAM

E
CELER

Y
SOYA

MOLL
USCS

SULPH
ITES

DEVONSHIRE CRAB WHEAT NO YES NO NO YES NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO

TEMPURA KING PRAWN NO NO NO NO NO YES NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO

ARGYLL SMOKED SALMON WHEAT NO NO NO NO NO NO YES NO NO NO YES NO NO

FISH & CHIPS NO NO NO NO NO NO NO YES NO NO NO NO NO NO

MEAT
CEREALS 

CONTAINING 
GLUTEN 

MILK EGG
PEAN
UTS

NUTS
CRUST
ACEAN

S

MUST
ARD

FISH LUPIN
SESAM

E
CELER

Y
SOYA

MOLL
USCS

SULPH
ITES

FILLET STEAK TARTARE WHEAT NO YES NO NO NO YES YES NO NO YES NO NO YES

CHICKEN SKEWERS NO YES NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO YES

ANGUS BEEF BURGER WHEAT YES YES NO NO NO YES NO NO NO YES YES NO NO

CRISPY DUCK SPRING ROLL WHEAT NO YES NO NO NO NO NO NO YES NO YES NO NO

VEGETARIAN
CEREALS 

CONTAINING 
GLUTEN 

MILK EGG
PEAN
UTS

NUTS
CRUST
ACEAN

S

MUST
ARD

FISH LUPIN
SESAM

E
CELER

Y
SOYA

MOLL
USCS

SULPH
ITES

TRUFFLE & LEEK CROQUETTE WHEAT YES YES NO NO NO YES NO NO NO NO NO NO NO

HUMMUS & CRISP ARAB BREAD WHEAT NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO YES NO NO NO YES

CRISPY VEG SPRING ROLL WHEAT NO YES NO NO NO NO NO NO YES NO YES NO NO

HALLOUMI CHEESE BURGER WHEAT YES YES NO NO NO YES NO NO NO YES NO NO NO

DESSERT
CEREALS 

CONTAINING 
GLUTEN 

MILK EGG
PEAN
UTS

NUTS
CRUST
ACEAN

S

MUST
ARD

FISH LUPIN
SESAM

E
CELER

Y
SOYA

MOLL
USCS

SULPH
ITES

CHOCOLATE  HAZELNUT 
TRUFFLES

WHEAT YES NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO YES NO NO



BUTCHER'S TABLE

STARTRES
CEREALS 

CONTAINING 
GLUTEN 

MILK EGG
PEAN
UTS

NUTS
CRUST
ACEAN

S

MUST
ARD

FISH LUPIN
SESAM

E
CELER

Y
SOYA

MOLL
USCS

SULPH
ITES

SALT BAKED BEETROOT WHEAT & 
BARLEY

YES NO NO ALMONDS NO YES NO NO NO NO YES NO YES

TEMPURA KING PRAWNS (6 
PRAWNS) - FOR 3

NO NO NO NO NO YES NO NO NO NO NO NO NO YES

CHICKEN SKEWERS - FOR 2 NO YES NO NO NO NO NO YES NO NO NO NO NO YES

BLACK GARLIC & TREACLE CURED 
COTE DE BOEUF

NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO YES NO YES

STEAK & SAUCE
CEREALS 

CONTAINING 
GLUTEN 

MILK EGG
PEAN
UTS

NUTS
CRUST
ACEAN

S

MUST
ARD

FISH LUPIN
SESAM

E
CELER

Y
SOYA

MOLL
USCS

SULPH
ITES

CHATEAUBRIAND NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO

T-BONE, 800G NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO

PEPPERCORN NO YES NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO

BEARNAISE NO YES YES NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO YES

CHIMMICHURRI NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO YES

SIDES
CEREALS 

CONTAINING 
GLUTEN 

MILK EGG
PEAN
UTS

NUTS
CRUST
ACEAN

S

MUST
ARD

FISH LUPIN
SESAM

E
CELER

Y
SOYA

MOLL
USCS

SULPH
ITES

BEEF DRIPPING CHIPS NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO

MAPLE GLAZED CARROTS NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO

TENDERSTEM BROCCOLI, CHILLI & 
GARLIC

NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO

BRAISED RED CABBAGE NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO YES NO NO YES

DESSERT
CEREALS 

CONTAINING 
GLUTEN 

MILK EGG
PEAN
UTS

NUTS
CRUST
ACEAN

S

MUST
ARD

FISH LUPIN
SESAM

E
CELER

Y
SOYA

MOLL
USCS

SULPH
ITES

PASSION FRUIT CRÈME BRULEE NO YES YES NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO

STICKY TOFFEE WHEAT YES YES NO PECAN NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO

WINE FLIGHT
CEREALS 

CONTAINING 
GLUTEN 

MILK EGG
PEAN
UTS

NUTS
CRUST
ACEAN

S

MUST
ARD

FISH LUPIN
SESAM

E
CELER

Y
SOYA

MOLL
USCS

SULPH
ITES

CONDE VALDEMAR RIOJA BLANCO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO YES NO NO NO NO NO YES

BODEGA LA FLOR MALBEC NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO YES

LA FLEUR D’OR, SAUTERNES NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO YES



DRINKS MENU

DRINKS MENU
CEREALS 

CONTAINING 
GLUTEN 

MILK EGG
PEAN
UTS

NUTS
CRUST
ACEAN

S

MUST
ARD

FISH LUPIN
SESAM

E
CELER

Y
SOYA

MOLL
USCS

SULPH
ITES

APPLE & MANGO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO

APPLE & STRAWBERRY NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO

APPLE NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO

PEAR NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO

ORANGE NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO

CRANBERRY NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO

MANGO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO

RBG LEEDS TENT 
DRINK

DRINKS MENU
CEREALS 

CONTAINING 
GLUTEN 

MILK EGG
PEAN
UTS

NUTS
CRUST
ACEAN

S

MUST
ARD

FISH LUPIN
SESAM

E
CELER

Y
SOYA

MOLL
USCS

SULPH
ITES

BELVEDERE MARTINI CLEAN NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO YES

BELVEDERE MARTINI DIRTY NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO YES

GINGERBREAD ALEXANDER NO YES NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO YES

THE DIRTY ESPRESSO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO

THE WISE OLD MEXICAN SAGE NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO

DIRTY LATTE OAT NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO

DITY B (SHOT) NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO

DIRTY BREW SHOT SKI NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO

VEUVE CLICQUOT NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO YES

FRENCH BLOOM 0% SPARKLING NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO YES

CLOUDY BAY SAV BLANC NO YES NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO YES

CLOUDY BAY SAV NOIR NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO YES

ARDBEG WHISKY NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO

ALTOS PLATA TEQUILA NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO

VOLCAN BLANCO TEQUILA 25ML NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO

GLENMORANGIE 10YO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO



DRINKS MENU

01/ SNACKS BAR
CEREALS 

CONTAINING 
GLUTEN 

MILK EGG
PEAN
UTS

TREE NUTS
CRUST
ACEAN

S

MUST
ARD

FISH LUPIN
SESAM

E
CELER

Y
SOYA

MOLL
USCS

SULPH
ITES

SMOKED ALMONDS WHEAT & 
BARLEY

NO NO NO ALMONDS NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO

GIANT GORDIAL OLIVES NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO YES

SCORCHED PADRON PEPPERS NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO

FRESHLY BAKED SOURDOUGH WHEAT YES NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO

TRUFFLE & LEEK CROQUETTES WHEAT YES YES NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO

HUMMUS & CRISP ARAB BREAD WHEAT NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO YES NO NO NO YES

COLCHESTER ROCK OYSTERS NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO YES YES

DRINKS MENU
CEREALS 

CONTAINING 
GLUTEN 

MILK EGG
PEAN
UTS

TREE NUTS
CRUST
ACEAN

S

MUST
ARD

FISH LUPIN
SESAM

E
CELER

Y
SOYA

MOLL
USCS

SULPH
ITES

A TALE OF THE SEAS NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO YES YES

BODY ART NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO

SPICED PEAR BELLINI NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO YES

SMOKIN’ TOKYO NO NO NO NO
ALL TREE 

NUTS
NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO

RESTING SPRITZ FACE NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO YES

PINEAPPLE SWITCHEROO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO YES

MARVELLOUS MEDICINE NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO

GET JAZZY ON 'EM NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO

WHEN WORLDS COLADA NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO

FRIENDS WHIT BENEFITS NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO

KISS ME I'M IRISH NO YES NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO

HOT HONEY HORNITO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO

RED-WINGED DOVE NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO

CEREALS 
CONTAINING 

GLUTEN 
MILK EGG

PEAN
UTS

TREE NUTS
CRUST
ACEAN

S

MUST
ARD

FISH LUPIN
SESAM

E
CELER

Y
SOYA

MOLL
USCS

SULPH
ITES

BLOODY MARY NO NO YES NO NO NO YES NO NO NO YES YES NO YES

PINA COLADA NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO YES

MARGARITA NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO

NEGRONI NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO YES

PORN STAR MARTINI NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO YES

ESPRESSO MARTINI NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO

02/ COCKTAILS - SPECIALITIES

03/ COCKTAILS - PLAY ONE WE 
KNOW



CEREALS 
CONTAINING 

GLUTEN 
MILK EGG

PEAN
UTS

TREE NUTS
CRUST
ACEAN

S

MUST
ARD

FISH LUPIN
SESAM

E
CELER

Y
SOYA

MOLL
USCS

SULPH
ITES

DON'T GIMME NO JAZZ NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO

INNOCENT KIM SHA NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO

FLIP THE SWITCH! NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO YES

NO-JITO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO

BLOODY SHAME NO NO YES NO NO NO YES NO NO NO YES YES NO YES

VIRGIN MARGARITA NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO

BORN AGAIN PORN STAR NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO YES

CEREALS 
CONTAINING 

GLUTEN 
MILK EGG

PEAN
UTS

TREE NUTS
CRUST
ACEAN

S

MUST
ARD

FISH LUPIN
SESAM

E
CELER

Y
SOYA

MOLL
USCS

SULPH
ITES

STEINBOCK 0% SPARKLING 
RIESLING

NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO YES

CEREALS 
CONTAINING 

GLUTEN 
MILK EGG

PEAN
UTS

TREE NUTS
CRUST
ACEAN

S

MUST
ARD

FISH LUPIN
SESAM

E
CELER

Y
SOYA

MOLL
USCS

SULPH
ITES

MORETTI ZERO BARLEY NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO

LUCKY SAINT LAGER BARLEY NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO

LUCKY SAINT HAZY IPA WHEAT, 
BARLEY & OAT

NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO

CEREALS 
CONTAINING 

GLUTEN 
MILK EGG

PEAN
UTS

TREE NUTS
CRUST
ACEAN

S

MUST
ARD

FISH LUPIN
SESAM

E
CELER

Y
SOYA

MOLL
USCS

SULPH
ITES

TANQUERAY 0.0 NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO

WARNER'S PINK BERRY NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO

EVERLEAF MOUNTAIN APERITIF NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO

EVERLEAF FOREST APERITIF NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO

BOTIVO BOTANICAL APERITIVO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO

07/ ALCOHOL-FREE PERFECT SERVES

04/ COCKTAILS - VIRTUOUS 
LIBATIONS

05/ ALCOHOL-FREE WINE

06/ ALCOHOL-FREE BEER



08/ SOFT DRINKS
CEREALS 

CONTAINING 
GLUTEN 

MILK EGG
PEAN
UTS

TREE NUTS
CRUST
ACEAN

S

MUST
ARD

FISH LUPIN
SESAM

E
CELER

Y
SOYA

MOLL
USCS

SULPH
ITES

FRESH ORANGE JUICE NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO

APPLE JUICE NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO

CRANBERRY AND RASPBERRY 
JUICE

NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO

GRAPEFRUIT JUICE NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO

PINEAPPLE JUICE NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO

TOMATO JUICE NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO

FEVER-TREE RANGE NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO

COKE NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO

DIET-COKE NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO

COKE ZERO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO

APPLETISER NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO

GINGER BEER NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO

RED BULL NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO

MINERAL WATER NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO

SPARKLING WATER NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO

09/ SPIRITS - VODKA
CEREALS 

CONTAINING 
GLUTEN 

MILK EGG
PEAN
UTS

TREE NUTS
CRUST
ACEAN

S

MUST
ARD

FISH LUPIN
SESAM

E
CELER

Y
SOYA

MOLL
USCS

SULPH
ITES

BELVEDERE NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO

BELVEDERE 10 NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO

ABSOLUT ORIGINAL NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO

ABSOLUT CITRON NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO

ABSOLUT VANILIA NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO

HAKU BY SUNTORY NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO

MERMAID SALT VODKA NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO

GREY GOOSE NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO

10/ SPIRITS - RUM
CEREALS 

CONTAINING 
GLUTEN 

MILK EGG
PEAN
UTS

TREE NUTS
CRUST
ACEAN

S

MUST
ARD

FISH LUPIN
SESAM

E
CELER

Y
SOYA

MOLL
USCS

SULPH
ITES

BACARDI CARTA BLANCA NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO

HAVANA CLUB 3YR NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO

HAVANA CLUB 7YR NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO

HAVANA CLUB CUBAN SPICED NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO

KRAKEN SPICED NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO

GOSLING’S BLACK SEAL NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO



11/ SPIRITS - GIN
CEREALS 

CONTAINING 
GLUTEN 

MILK EGG
PEAN
UTS

TREE NUTS
CRUST
ACEAN

S

MUST
ARD

FISH LUPIN
SESAM

E
CELER

Y
SOYA

MOLL
USCS

SULPH
ITES

MALFY ORIGINALE NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO

MALFY ROSA NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO

MALFY LIMONE NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO

MALFY ARANCIA NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO

HENDRICK’S NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO

ROKU BY SUNTORY NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO

MERMAID PINK GIN NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO

TANQUERAY 10 NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO

WARNER’S LONDON DRY NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO

WARNER’S RASPBERRY NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO

WARNER’S RHUBARB NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO

NO.3 NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO

12/ SPIRITS - TEQUILA AND 
MEZCAL

CEREALS 
CONTAINING 

GLUTEN 
MILK EGG

PEAN
UTS

TREE NUTS
CRUST
ACEAN

S

MUST
ARD

FISH LUPIN
SESAM

E
CELER

Y
SOYA

MOLL
USCS

SULPH
ITES

PATRÓN SILVER NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO

PATRÓN REPOSADO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO

PATRÓN AÑEJO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO

EL JIMADOR REPOSADO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO

ALTOS PLATA NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO

ALTOS REPOSADO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO

DEL MAGUEY VIDA PUEBLA 
MEZCAL

NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO

PATRÓN XO CAFÉ NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO



13/ SPIRITS - WHISKEY - 
JAPAN

CEREALS 
CONTAINING 

GLUTEN 
MILK EGG

PEAN
UTS

TREE NUTS
CRUST
ACEAN

S

MUST
ARD

FISH LUPIN
SESAM

E
CELER

Y
SOYA

MOLL
USCS

SULPH
ITES

YAMAZAKI DISTILLER’S RESERVE NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO

TOKI BY SUNTORY NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO

NIKKA FROM THE BARREL NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO

HAKUSHU DISTILLER’S RESERVE NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO

HIBIKI JAPANESE HARMONY NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO

14/ SPIRITS - WHISKEY - 
AMERICA

CEREALS 
CONTAINING 

GLUTEN 
MILK EGG

PEAN
UTS

TREE NUTS
CRUST
ACEAN

S

MUST
ARD

FISH LUPIN
SESAM

E
CELER

Y
SOYA

MOLL
USCS

SULPH
ITES

JACK DANIEL’S NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO

MAKER’S MARK NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO

WOODFORD RESERVE NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO

SAZERAC RYE NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO

15/ SPIRITS - WHISKEY - 
SINGLE MALT SCOTCH

CEREALS 
CONTAINING 

GLUTEN 
MILK EGG

PEAN
UTS

TREE NUTS
CRUST
ACEAN

S

MUST
ARD

FISH LUPIN
SESAM

E
CELER

Y
SOYA

MOLL
USCS

SULPH
ITES

THE MACALLAN 12YR DOUBLE 
CASK

NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO

GLENFIDDICH 12YR NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO

HIGHLAND PARK 12YR NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO

LAPHROAIG 10YR NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO

16/ SPIRITS - WHISKEY - 
BLENDED

CEREALS 
CONTAINING 

GLUTEN 
MILK EGG

PEAN
UTS

TREE NUTS
CRUST
ACEAN

S

MUST
ARD

FISH LUPIN
SESAM

E
CELER

Y
SOYA

MOLL
USCS

SULPH
ITES

JOHNNIE WALKER BLACK LABEL NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO

JAMESON NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO

17/ SPIRITS - COGNAC
CEREALS 

CONTAINING 
GLUTEN 

MILK EGG
PEAN
UTS

TREE NUTS
CRUST
ACEAN

S

MUST
ARD

FISH LUPIN
SESAM

E
CELER

Y
SOYA

MOLL
USCS

SULPH
ITES

HENNESSEY VS NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO

HENNESSEY XO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO

HINE RARE VSOP NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO

REMY MARTIN VSOP NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO

REMY MARTIN XO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO



18/ SPIRITS - LIQUEURS
CEREALS 

CONTAINING 
GLUTEN 

MILK EGG
PEAN
UTS

TREE NUTS
CRUST
ACEAN

S

MUST
ARD

FISH LUPIN
SESAM

E
CELER

Y
SOYA

MOLL
USCS

SULPH
ITES

CAZCABEL HONEY TEQUILA NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO

TEQUILA ROSE NO YES NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO

LICOR 43 NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO

AMARO NONINO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO

XANTE PEAR & COGNAC LIQUEUR NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO

19/ BEER AND CIDER - 
DRAUGHT

CEREALS 
CONTAINING 

GLUTEN 
MILK EGG

PEAN
UTS

TREE NUTS
CRUST
ACEAN

S

MUST
ARD

FISH LUPIN
SESAM

E
CELER

Y
SOYA

MOLL
USCS

SULPH
ITES

MORETTI BARLEY NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO

CRUZCAMPO BARLEY NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO

NECK OIL BARLEY NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO

GUINNESS BARLEY NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO

20/ BEER AND CIDER - 
BOTTLE

CEREALS 
CONTAINING 

GLUTEN 
MILK EGG

PEAN
UTS

TREE NUTS
CRUST
ACEAN

S

MUST
ARD

FISH LUPIN
SESAM

E
CELER

Y
SOYA

MOLL
USCS

SULPH
ITES

ASAHI BARLEY NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO

PERONI NASTRO AZZURRO BARLEY NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO

CORONA BARLEY NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO

MORETTI ZERO BARLEY NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO

GLUTEN FREE 
PERONI NASTRO AZZURRO 

BARLEY
ENZYME ADDED   

REMOVE GLUTEN

NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO

21/ BEER AND CIDER - 
CIDER

CEREALS 
CONTAINING 

GLUTEN 
MILK EGG

PEAN
UTS

TREE NUTS
CRUST
ACEAN

S

MUST
ARD

FISH LUPIN
SESAM

E
CELER

Y
SOYA

MOLL
USCS

SULPH
ITES

BULMERS ORIGINAL UK (500ML) NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO YES

OLD MOUT BERRIES & CHERRIES NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO YES

LUCKY SAINT LAGER BARLEY NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO

LUCKY SAINT HAZY IPA WHEAT, 
BARLEY & OAT

NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO

22/ HOT DRINKS - COFFEE
CEREALS 

CONTAINING 
GLUTEN 

MILK EGG
PEAN
UTS

TREE NUTS
CRUST
ACEAN

S

MUST
ARD

FISH LUPIN
SESAM

E
CELER

Y
SOYA

MOLL
USCS

SULPH
ITES

ESPRESSO WHEAT YES YES NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO YES NO NO

MACCHIATO WHEAT YES YES NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO YES NO NO

AMERICANO WHEAT YES YES NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO YES NO NO

CAPPUCCINO WHEAT YES YES NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO YES NO NO

FLAT WHITE WHEAT YES YES NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO YES NO NO

CAFFÈ LATTE WHEAT YES YES NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO YES NO NO

CAFFÈ MOCHA WHEAT YES YES NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO YES NO NO



23/ HOT DRINKS - TEA
CEREALS 

CONTAINING 
GLUTEN 

MILK EGG
PEAN
UTS

TREE NUTS
CRUST
ACEAN

S

MUST
ARD

FISH LUPIN
SESAM

E
CELER

Y
SOYA

MOLL
USCS

SULPH
ITES

EARL GREY NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO

ENGLISH BREAKFAST NO YES NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO

PEPPERMINT NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO

CHAMOMILE NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO

GREEN NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO

24/ HOT DRINKS - OTHER
CEREALS 

CONTAINING 
GLUTEN 

MILK EGG
PEAN
UTS

TREE NUTS
CRUST
ACEAN

S

MUST
ARD

FISH LUPIN
SESAM

E
CELER

Y
SOYA

MOLL
USCS

SULPH
ITES

HOT CHOCOLATE NO YES NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO

25/ SPARKLING WINE
CEREALS 

CONTAINING 
GLUTEN 

MILK EGG
PEAN
UTS

TREE NUTS
CRUST
ACEAN

S

MUST
ARD

FISH LUPIN
SESAM

E
CELER

Y
SOYA

MOLL
USCS

SULPH
ITES

TEMPIO PROSECCO EXTRA DRY NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO YES

PROSECCO ROSÉ, SERENA 1881 NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO YES

EVERFLYHT BRUT NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO YES

CHAMPAGNE CASTELNAU RESERVE BRUT NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO YES

CHAMPAGNE CASTELNAU ROSE BRUT NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO YES

NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO YES

LAURENT-PERRIER LA CUVÉE NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO YES

VEUVE CLICQUOT YELLOW LABEL BRUT NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO YES

CHAMPAGNE JACQUESSON CUVÉE 746 NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO YES

DOM PÉRIGNON NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO YES

LOUIS ROEDERER CRISTAL NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO YES

CHAMPAGNE EPC ROSÉ NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO YES

LAURENT-PERRIER ROSÉ NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO YES

MOËT & CHANDON BRUT IMPÉRIAL



26/ WHITE WINE
CEREALS 

CONTAINING 
GLUTEN 

MILK EGG
PEAN
UTS

TREE NUTS
CRUST
ACEAN

S

MUST
ARD

FISH LUPIN
SESAM

E
CELER

Y
SOYA

MOLL
USCS

SULPH
ITES

DEAKIN ESTATE CHARDONNAY NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO YES

ESPRIT MARIN PICPOUL DE PINET NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO YES

CONDE VALDEMAR RIOJA 
BLANCO

NO NO NO NO NO NO NO YES NO NO NO NO NO YES

MORANDÉ PIONERO SAUVIGNON 
BLANC RESERVA

NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO YES

PULENTA ESTATE XIV PINOT GRIS NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO YES

REGALEALI BIANCO, TASCA NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO YES

XISTO ILIMITADO DOURO 
BRANCO, LUIS SEABRA

NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO YES

SERRA DA ESTRELA ALBARIÑO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO YES

SAUVIGNON BLANC DOG POINT 
NEW ZEALAND, MARLBOROUGH 

NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO YES

CHABLIS, FAMILLE BROCARD NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO YES

GAVI DI GAVI LA MEIRANA, 
BROGLIA

NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO YES

ESPRIT MARIN PICPOUL DE PINET NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO YES

CHABLIS, FAMILLE BROCARD NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO YES

MEURSAULT LES CHEVALIÈRES XAVIER MONNOTNO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO YES

NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO YES

NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO YES

BOURGOGNE CHARDONNAY GRANDES COUTURES, X. MONNOTNO YES YES NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO YES

POUILLY-FUMÉ LES CHAILLOUX SILEX CHATELAIN FRANCE, LOIRE 62.00NO YES YES NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO YES

VALDEMOREDA MACABEO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO YES NO NO NO NO NO YES

CONDE VALDEMAR RIOJA BLANCO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO YES NO NO NO NO NO YES

SERRA DA ESTRELA ALBARIÑO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO YES

PRUNUS DÃO BRANCO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO YES

XISTO ILIMITADO DOURO BRANCO, LUIS SEABRANO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO YES

VON UNSERM RIESLING, BALTHASAR RESS (ORGANIC)NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO YES

GAVI DI GAVI LA MEIRANA, BROGLIA NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO YES

TROVATI IGT PINOT GRIGIO, MEZZACORONA NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO YES

REGALEALI BIANCO, TASCA NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO YES

BLANC DE L'OBSERVATOIRE, CHÂTEAU KSARA NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO YES

MALAGOUZIA/ASSYRTIKO, THYMIOPOULOS NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO YES

CHARDONNAY BUENA VISTA CARNEROS NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO YES

PULENTA ESTATE XIV PINOT GRIS NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO YES

CHINON BLANC LES BONDONNIERES

SAINT-JOSEPH BLANC LA SOURCE



MORANDÉ PIONERO SAUVIGNON BLANC RESERVANO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO YES

DEAKIN ESTATE CHARDONNAY NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO YES

NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO YES

NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO YES

SAUVIGNON BLANC CLOUDY BAY NO YES NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO YES

LIEVLANDER CHENIN BLANC NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO YES

27/ RED WINE
CEREALS 

CONTAINING 
GLUTEN 

MILK EGG
PEAN
UTS

TREE NUTS
CRUST
ACEAN

S

MUST
ARD

FISH LUPIN
SESAM

E
CELER

Y
SOYA

MOLL
USCS

SULPH
ITES

CÔTES-DU-RHÔNE SAMORËNS ROUGE, FERRATONNO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO YES

PODERE MONTEPULCIANO D'ABRUZZO, UMANI RONCHINO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO YES

QUERCUS CABERNET MERLOT NO YES YES NO NO NO NO YES NO NO NO NO NO YES

VIÑA TORCIDA RIOJA NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO YES

CAHORS TRADITION, CHÂTEAU HAUT MONPLAISIR(ORGANIC)NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO YES

RESERVE DU COUVENT ROUGE, CHÂTEAU KSARANO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO YES

BODEGA LA FLOR MALBEC, PULENTA NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO YES

NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO YES

HANGIN' SNAKES SHIRAZ, LANGMEIL NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO YES

ALTURA MALBEC, NORTON NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO YES

CORRALILLO CARMENÈRE, MATETIC NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO YES

NORTH COAST PINOT NOIR, BUENA VISTA NO NO YES NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO YES

LANGHE NEBBIOLO, DIEGO MORRA NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO YES

TRIBUT, PRIORAT, SCALA DEI NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO YES

JOIE DE VIGNE GRENACHE/PINOT NOIR NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO YES

FLEURIE, DOMAINE DES QUATRE VENTS NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO YES

CHÂTEAU GAUDIN PAUILLAC FRANCE, BORDEAUXNO NO YES NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO YES

NO NO YES NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO YES

POMMARD 1ER CRU LES CHANLINS, THOMAS MOREYNO YES YES NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO YES

CHÂTEAUNEUF-DU-PAPE LE PARVIS, FERRATONNO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO YES

CHÂTEAU VIEILLE TOUR LA ROSE, SAINT-EMILION GCNO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO YES

FEUDO ARANCIO NERO D'AVOLA, SICILIA NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO YES

COSTASERA AMARONE CLASSICO, MASI NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO YES

TIGNANELLO ANTINORI NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO YES

PINTIA, TEMPOS VEGA SICILIA NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO YES

NO.33 CLARE VALLEY RIESLING, RIESLINGFREAK

SAUVIGNON BLANC DOG POINT NEW 
ZEALAND, MARLBOROUGH 

CABERNET SAUVIGNON, JOESL GOTT 815

MARGAUX DU CHATEAUU MARGAUX



VALDEMOREDA TEMPRANILLO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO YES

XISTO ILIMITADO DOURO TINTO, LUIS SEABRA NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO YES

NORTON LOTE NEGRO MALBEC/CABERNET FRANCNO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO YES

BODEGA LA FLOR MALBEC, PULENTA NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO YES

ORGANIC CORBEC APPASSIMENTO, MASI TUPUNGATONO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO YES

NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO YES

MORANDÉ PIONERO PINOT NOIR RESERVA (NEW LABEL)NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO YES

RIDGE THREE VALLEYS NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO YES

DOG POINT PINOT NOIR, MARLBOROUGH (ORGANIC)NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO YES

SAPERAVI, TBILVINO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO YES

RESERVE DU COUVENT ROUGE, 
CHÂTEAU KSARA

NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO YES

CLOOF INK SPOT NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO YES

28/ ROSÉ & ORANGE WINE
CEREALS 

CONTAINING 
GLUTEN 

MILK EGG
PEAN
UTS

TREE NUTS
CRUST
ACEAN

S

MUST
ARD

FISH LUPIN
SESAM

E
CELER

Y
SOYA

MOLL
USCS

SULPH
ITES

CONDE VALDEMAR RIOJA ROSÉ NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO YES

NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO YES

NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO YES

QVEVRIS RKATSITELI, TBILVINO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO YES

NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO YES

NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO YES

CHATEAU GALOUPET NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO YES

LES CLANS NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO YES

SESSOLA PINOT GRIGIO ROSÉ NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO YES

CONDE VALDEMAR RIOJA ROSÉ NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO YES

QVEVRIS RKATSITELI, TBILVINO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO YES

CALAFURIA NEGROAMARO ROSATO, 
TORMARESCA

CLUB 55 CÔTES DE PROVENCE ROSÉ, 
MVST

WHISPERING ANGEL, CÔTES DE 
PROVENCE ROSÉ

'CLÉMENTINE' 
CAB/MERLOT/MALBEC/PETIT V, 
WOODLANDS

ROCK ANGEL, CÔTES DE PROVENCE ROSÉ



CEREALS 
CONTAINING 

GLUTEN 
MILK EGG

PEAN
UTS

TREE NUTS
CRUST
ACEAN

S

MUST
ARD

FISH LUPIN
SESAM

E
CELER

Y
SOYA

MOLL
USCS

SULPH
ITES

GAVI DI GAVI LA MEIRANA BROGLIA NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO YES

CHABLIS 1ER CRU VAU LIGNEAU DOMAINE HAMELINNO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO YES

CHÂTEAU SÉGLA NO NO YES NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO YES

NUITS-ST-GEORGES VIEILLES VIGNES DOMAINE ALAIN MICHELOTT NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO YES

CABERNET SAUVIGNON RIDGE ESTATE NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO YES

CEREALS 
CONTAINING 

GLUTEN 
MILK EGG

PEAN
UTS

TREE NUTS
CRUST
ACEAN

S

MUST
ARD

FISH LUPIN
SESAM

E
CELER

Y
SOYA

MOLL
USCS

SULPH
ITES

LA FLEUR D'OR, SAUTERNES, HALF NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO YES

DINDARELLO, MACULAN, HALF NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO YES

NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO YES

FERREIRA RUBY PORT NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO YES

FERREIRA LBV PORT NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO YES

FERREIRA 10 YEAR OLD TAWNY PORT NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO YES

CEREALS 
CONTAINING 

GLUTEN 
MILK EGG

PEAN
UTS

TREE NUTS
CRUST
ACEAN

S

MUST
ARD

FISH LUPIN
SESAM

E
CELER

Y
SOYA

MOLL
USCS

SULPH
ITES

PINOT NOIR WILLIAMS SELYEM NO YES YES NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO YES

NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO YES

ECHEZEAUX GRAND CRU NUDANT NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO YES

NO YES NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO YES

NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO YES

CHATEAU LATOUR 1ER CRU CLASSÉ NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO YES

CHATEAU PETRUS NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO YES

NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO YES

NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO YES

GRANGE BIN 95 PENFOLDS NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO YES

29/ HALF BOTTLES

30/ DESSERT & WINE

31/ FINE WINE

CHÂTEAU MOUTON-ROTHSCHILD 1ER 
CRU CLASSÉ 

CHÂTEAU CHEVAL BLANC PREMIER 
GRAND CRU CLASSÉ 

VEGA SICILIA VALBUENA 5 SPAIN, RIBERA 
DEL DUERO

MEERLUST RUBICON SOUTH AFRICA, 
STELLENBOSCH 

TOKAJI ASZÚ 5 PUTTONYOS, OREMUS, 
50CL

OPUS ONE MONDAVI-ROTHSCHILD


